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50m, M9, M8, M7 26.05.2023 / 17:45
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 98 Maisse Alexis 2014 SUI CA Marly 8.26 1./III =PB
2 112 Toscanelli Guillaume 2015 SUI CA Marly 8.82 1./II
3 128 Fragnière Noé 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.50 2./III
4 104 Pierroz Arthur 2014 SUI CA Marly 9.80 2./II
5 92 Dafflon Eloi 2014 SUI CA Marly 9.84 3./III
6 144 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.90 3./II
7 148 Progin Liam 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.99 4./II
8 146 Planud Thiago 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.53 4./III
9 141 Perrenoud Victor 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.64 1./I

10 132 Imhof Alan 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.32 2./I
11 105 Pierroz Noé 2016 SUI CA Marly 11.35 3./I
12 154 Théraulaz Arsène 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.19 4./I

50m, M 9 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 17:45
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 98 Maisse Alexis 2014 SUI CA Marly 8.26 1./III =PB
2 104 Pierroz Arthur 2014 SUI CA Marly 9.80 2./II
3 92 Dafflon Eloi 2014 SUI CA Marly 9.84 3./III
4 144 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.90 3./II
5 148 Progin Liam 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.99 4./II
6 146 Planud Thiago 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.53 4./III

50m, M 8 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 17:45
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 112 Toscanelli Guillaume 2015 SUI CA Marly 8.82 1./II
2 132 Imhof Alan 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.32 2./I

50m, M 7 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 17:45
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 128 Fragnière Noé 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.50 2./III
2 141 Perrenoud Victor 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.64 1./I
3 105 Pierroz Noé 2016 SUI CA Marly 11.35 3./I
4 154 Théraulaz Arsène 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.19 4./I

50m, W9, W8, W7 26.05.2023 / 17:55
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 134 Kolly Eleana 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 8.84 1./IV PB
2 102 Messmer Emilie 2014 GER CA Marly 8.94 2./IV
3 138 Minguely Eline 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 8.99 3./IV SB
4 1 Rappo Emma 2015 SUI Athletic  Team Rechthalten 9.12 1./I
5 151 Silva Yasmin 2015 POR CS Le Mouret 9.45 2./I
5 160 Yafong Elyne 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.45 4./IV PB
7 4 Brügger Magalie 2015 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 9.48 3./I
8 129 Frey Olivia 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.74 1./III PB
9 100 Mendes Lidia 2015 SUI CA Marly 9.80 1./II

10 111 Werlen Lucie 2015 SUI CA Marly 10.01 2./III PB
11 131 Heimo Livia 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.02 2./II
12 127 Fragnière Loa 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.12 3./III
13 107 Schuwey Roxane 2015 SUI CA Marly 10.44 4./III
14 133 Jenny Margo 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.50 3./II
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50m, W9, W8, W7 - Suite 26.05.2023 / 17:55
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
15 101 Messmer  Alexa 2016 SUI CA Marly 11.16 4./II
16 147 Progin Alexia 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.12 4./I

50m, W 9 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 17:55
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 134 Kolly Eleana 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 8.84 1./IV PB
2 102 Messmer Emilie 2014 GER CA Marly 8.94 2./IV
3 138 Minguely Eline 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 8.99 3./IV SB
4 160 Yafong Elyne 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.45 4./IV PB
5 129 Frey Olivia 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.74 1./III PB
6 127 Fragnière Loa 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.12 3./III

50m, W 8 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 17:55
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 1 Rappo Emma 2015 SUI Athletic  Team Rechthalten 9.12 1./I
2 151 Silva Yasmin 2015 POR CS Le Mouret 9.45 2./I
3 4 Brügger Magalie 2015 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 9.48 3./I
4 100 Mendes Lidia 2015 SUI CA Marly 9.80 1./II
5 111 Werlen Lucie 2015 SUI CA Marly 10.01 2./III PB
6 131 Heimo Livia 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.02 2./II
7 107 Schuwey Roxane 2015 SUI CA Marly 10.44 4./III
8 133 Jenny Margo 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.50 3./II

50m, W 7 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 17:55
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 101 Messmer  Alexa 2016 SUI CA Marly 11.16 4./II
2 147 Progin Alexia 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.12 4./I

60m, M11, M10 26.05.2023 / 18:10
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 84 Rolle Luca 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.03 1./V PB
2 108 Toscanelli Samuel 2012 SUI CA Marly 9.44 2./V
3 37 Buchs Noël 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 9.61 1./II
4 97 Lefkaditis Vincent 2013 SUI CA Marly 9.65 3./V PB
5 61 Schmid Benedict 2012 GER CA Fribourg 9.78 1./IV
6 195 Brasey Louis 2013 SUI FSG Estavayer 9.85 4./V
7 113 Aeschlimann Melvin 2012 SUI CARC Romont 10.01 1./I
8 27 Santoro Eric 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.13 2./IV
9 56 Nobile Arthur 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 10.23 2./II
9 153 Sow Madiba 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.23 1./III PB

11 166 Monney Éli 2012 SUI CS Marsens 10.36 2./I
12 159 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.39 3./IV
13 158 Vonlanthen Noé 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.43 2./III
14 49 Krauskopf Gabriel 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.50 3./I
15 29 Roth Lenny 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.62 3./III
16 23 Reinhart Jules 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.65 4./IV
17 40 Burmeister Thomas 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 10.76 3./II
18 67 Bapst Loan 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.04 4./III PB
19 85 Ruffieux Aloïs 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.31 4./II
20 196 Stribny Eduard 2013 SUI CA Marly 11.90 4./I
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60m, M 11 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 18:10
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 84 Rolle Luca 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.03 1./V PB
2 108 Toscanelli Samuel 2012 SUI CA Marly 9.44 2./V
3 61 Schmid Benedict 2012 GER CA Fribourg 9.78 1./IV
4 113 Aeschlimann Melvin 2012 SUI CARC Romont 10.01 1./I
5 27 Santoro Eric 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.13 2./IV
6 153 Sow Madiba 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.23 1./III PB
7 166 Monney Éli 2012 SUI CS Marsens 10.36 2./I
8 159 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.39 3./IV
9 158 Vonlanthen Noé 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.43 2./III

10 49 Krauskopf Gabriel 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.50 3./I
11 67 Bapst Loan 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.04 4./III PB
12 85 Ruffieux Aloïs 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.31 4./II

60m, M 10 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 18:10
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 37 Buchs Noël 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 9.61 1./II
2 97 Lefkaditis Vincent 2013 SUI CA Marly 9.65 3./V PB
3 195 Brasey Louis 2013 SUI FSG Estavayer 9.85 4./V
4 56 Nobile Arthur 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 10.23 2./II
5 29 Roth Lenny 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.62 3./III
6 23 Reinhart Jules 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.65 4./IV
7 40 Burmeister Thomas 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 10.76 3./II
8 196 Stribny Eduard 2013 SUI CA Marly 11.90 4./I

60m, W11, W10 26.05.2023 / 18:25
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 150 Roulin Olivia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.10 1./IX
2 68 Berset Eilyne 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.30 2./IX
3 170 Slinger Camilla 2012 SUI CS Marsens 9.38 3./IX
4 109 Werlen Emilie 2012 SUI CA Marly 9.71 1./VIII PB
5 52 Marques Leonor 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 9.73 1./III
6 181 Riedo Lou-Ann 2013 SUI SA Bulle 9.90 4./IX
7 189 Piller Crystel 2012 SUI TV Plaffeien 9.98 1./II
8 6 Rappo Anik 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 10.01 2./VIII
9 173 Currat Laly 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 10.05 1./VI PB

10 3 Brügger Eline 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 10.07 3./VIII
11 94 Despont Marlène 2013 SUI CA Marly 10.08 1./VII
12 164 Joye Alissa 2013 SUI CS Marsens 10.14 2./VII
13 2 Aeby Luisa 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 10.16 4./VIII
14 10 Broillet Erin 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.21 3./VII
15 14 Crausaz Lucie 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.26 2./VI =PB
15 163 Both Lia 2013 SUI CS Marsens 10.26 1./IV PB
17 51 Levrat Eugénie 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.27 1./I
18 172 Aeschlimann Penelope 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 10.31 2./II
19 99 Maisse Audrey 2012 SUI CA Marly 10.45 3./VI
19 103 Meyer Aliénor 2013 SUI CA Marly 10.45 4./VII
21 71 Ekomo Fustelle Johanna 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.47 1./V =PB
22 152 Sottaz Amandine 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.59 2./IV PB
23 135 Krattinger Lucie 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.61 2./V
24 165 Machy Jeanne 2012 SUI CS Marsens 10.68 2./III
25 70 Blanchard Emma 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.69 3./IV PB
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60m, W11, W10 - Suite 26.05.2023 / 18:25
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
26 120 Brodard Alice 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.71 3./V
26 157 Vonlanthen Jade 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.71 4./VI
28 89 Zehnder Romane 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.79 3./III PB
29 53 Masserey Emma 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.85 2./I
30 142 Picinali Gaia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.93 4./V
31 55 Ngemero Kayla 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 11.29 3./I
32 77 Küng Léa 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.54 4./IV
33 74 Gumy Elise 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 12.42 3./II
34 130 Gedik Deniz 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 14.26 4./III

60m, W 11 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 18:25
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 150 Roulin Olivia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.10 1./IX
2 68 Berset Eilyne 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.30 2./IX
3 170 Slinger Camilla 2012 SUI CS Marsens 9.38 3./IX
4 109 Werlen Emilie 2012 SUI CA Marly 9.71 1./VIII PB
5 52 Marques Leonor 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 9.73 1./III
6 189 Piller Crystel 2012 SUI TV Plaffeien 9.98 1./II
7 6 Rappo Anik 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 10.01 2./VIII
8 173 Currat Laly 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 10.05 1./VI PB
9 3 Brügger Eline 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 10.07 3./VIII

10 2 Aeby Luisa 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 10.16 4./VIII
11 51 Levrat Eugénie 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.27 1./I
12 172 Aeschlimann Penelope 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 10.31 2./II
13 99 Maisse Audrey 2012 SUI CA Marly 10.45 3./VI
14 165 Machy Jeanne 2012 SUI CS Marsens 10.68 2./III
15 89 Zehnder Romane 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.79 3./III PB
16 53 Masserey Emma 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 10.85 2./I
17 142 Picinali Gaia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.93 4./V

60m, W 10 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 18:25
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 181 Riedo Lou-Ann 2013 SUI SA Bulle 9.90 4./IX
2 94 Despont Marlène 2013 SUI CA Marly 10.08 1./VII
3 164 Joye Alissa 2013 SUI CS Marsens 10.14 2./VII
4 10 Broillet Erin 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.21 3./VII
5 14 Crausaz Lucie 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 10.26 2./VI =PB
5 163 Both Lia 2013 SUI CS Marsens 10.26 1./IV PB
7 103 Meyer Aliénor 2013 SUI CA Marly 10.45 4./VII
8 71 Ekomo Fustelle Johanna 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.47 1./V =PB
9 152 Sottaz Amandine 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.59 2./IV PB

10 135 Krattinger Lucie 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.61 2./V
11 70 Blanchard Emma 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.69 3./IV PB
12 120 Brodard Alice 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.71 3./V
12 157 Vonlanthen Jade 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.71 4./VI
14 55 Ngemero Kayla 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 11.29 3./I
15 77 Küng Léa 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 11.54 4./IV
16 74 Gumy Elise 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 12.42 3./II
17 130 Gedik Deniz 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 14.26 4./III
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600m, M9, M8, M7 26.05.2023 / 19:00
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 98 Maisse Alexis 2014 SUI CA Marly 2:06.54 1./II
2 193 Rindlisbacher Lenn 2014 SUI TV Plaffeien 2:11.60 1./I
3 35 Berset Maxime 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:14.44 2./I
4 128 Fragnière Noé 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:14.95 2./II PB
5 5 Heimlicher Loïc 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 2:15.06 3./II
6 144 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:15.58 4./II PB
7 48 Herren Lucien 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:17.71 3./I
8 62 Schmid Valentin 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:18.27 4./I
9 17 Jean Basile 2015 SUI Athletica Veveyse 2:19.22 5./I

10 33 Rhême Gaëtan 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 2:20.69 5./II PB
11 54 Masserey Raphaël 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:21.61 6./I
12 64 Volpi Lorenzo 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 2:28.29 7./I
13 43 Despont Arthur 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:28.93 6./II
14 87 Stempfel Lucien 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:30.07 7./II PB
15 50 Krauskopf Raphael 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:32.65 8./II
16 92 Dafflon Eloi 2014 SUI CA Marly 2:36.81 9./II
17 104 Pierroz Arthur 2014 SUI CA Marly 2:37.66 8./I
18 141 Perrenoud Victor 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:47.21 10./II
19 132 Imhof Alan 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:49.01 9./I
20 148 Progin Liam 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:50.44 10./I
21 82 Rhême Adrien 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:56.80 11./II
22 146 Planud Thiago 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:58.43 11./I
23 154 Théraulaz Arsène 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:01.98 12./II
24 105 Pierroz Noé 2016 SUI CA Marly 3:05.49 12./I

600m, M 9 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:00
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 98 Maisse Alexis 2014 SUI CA Marly 2:06.54 1./II
2 193 Rindlisbacher Lenn 2014 SUI TV Plaffeien 2:11.60 1./I
3 35 Berset Maxime 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:14.44 2./I
4 5 Heimlicher Loïc 2014 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 2:15.06 3./II
5 144 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:15.58 4./II PB
6 48 Herren Lucien 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:17.71 3./I
7 62 Schmid Valentin 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:18.27 4./I
8 33 Rhême Gaëtan 2014 SUI CA Belfaux 2:20.69 5./II PB
9 54 Masserey Raphaël 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:21.61 6./I

10 43 Despont Arthur 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:28.93 6./II
11 87 Stempfel Lucien 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:30.07 7./II PB
12 50 Krauskopf Raphael 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:32.65 8./II
13 92 Dafflon Eloi 2014 SUI CA Marly 2:36.81 9./II
14 104 Pierroz Arthur 2014 SUI CA Marly 2:37.66 8./I
15 148 Progin Liam 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:50.44 10./I
16 82 Rhême Adrien 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:56.80 11./II
17 146 Planud Thiago 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:58.43 11./I

600m, M 8 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:00
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 17 Jean Basile 2015 SUI Athletica Veveyse 2:19.22 5./I
2 64 Volpi Lorenzo 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 2:28.29 7./I
3 132 Imhof Alan 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:49.01 9./I
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600m, M 7 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:00
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 128 Fragnière Noé 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:14.95 2./II PB
2 141 Perrenoud Victor 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:47.21 10./II
3 154 Théraulaz Arsène 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:01.98 12./II
4 105 Pierroz Noé 2016 SUI CA Marly 3:05.49 12./I

600m, W9, W8, W7 26.05.2023 / 19:10
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 65 Weber Louise 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:15.79 1./II
2 191 Raemy Noémie 2015 SUI TV Plaffeien 2:19.35 1./I
3 41 Cantin Adèle 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 2:20.03 2./I
4 175 Rey Julia 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer 2:26.63 2./II PB
5 46 Gusse Alice 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:27.51 3./II
6 127 Fragnière Loa 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:28.52 4./II PB
7 60 Sansonnens Alya 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 2:28.57 3./I
8 59 Rolle Léna 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:30.16 5./II
9 1 Rappo Emma 2015 SUI Athletic  Team Rechthalten 2:31.22 4./I

10 102 Messmer Emilie 2014 GER CA Marly 2:32.93 6./II
11 4 Brügger Magalie 2015 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 2:33.73 5./I
12 134 Kolly Eleana 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:35.83 7./II PB
13 192 Rindlisbacher Anouk 2016 SUI TV Plaffeien 2:35.93 6./I
14 81 Pasquier Morgane 2015 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:36.15 8./II
15 168 Portner Léane 2014 SUI CS Marsens 2:36.28 9./II PB
16 138 Minguely Eline 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:38.47 10./II
17 169 Roulet Audrey 2014 SUI CS Marsens 2:39.32 11./II PB
18 174 Pürro Capucine 2016 SUI FSG Estavayer 2:40.63 12./II
19 100 Mendes Lidia 2015 SUI CA Marly 2:41.29 7./I
20 176 Richards Beatrice 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer 2:42.49 13./II
21 66 Bapst Léna 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:44.47 14./II
22 42 Cesa Sofia 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 2:44.69 8./I
23 80 Mooser Julie 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:45.16 15./II
24 151 Silva Yasmin 2015 POR CS Le Mouret 2:46.71 9./I
25 160 Yafong Elyne 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:48.12 10./I
26 11 Broillet Louane 2015 SUI Athletica Veveyse 2:50.41 16./II
27 131 Heimo Livia 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:51.10 11./I
28 107 Schuwey Roxane 2015 SUI CA Marly 2:52.56 12./I
29 101 Messmer  Alexa 2016 SUI CA Marly 2:53.88 13./I
30 129 Frey Olivia 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:54.43 14./I
31 133 Jenny Margo 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:03.41 15./I
32 147 Progin Alexia 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:14.13 16./I

600m, W 9 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:10
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 65 Weber Louise 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:15.79 1./II
2 175 Rey Julia 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer 2:26.63 2./II PB
3 46 Gusse Alice 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:27.51 3./II
4 127 Fragnière Loa 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:28.52 4./II PB
5 59 Rolle Léna 2014 SUI CA Fribourg 2:30.16 5./II
6 102 Messmer Emilie 2014 GER CA Marly 2:32.93 6./II
7 134 Kolly Eleana 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:35.83 7./II PB
8 168 Portner Léane 2014 SUI CS Marsens 2:36.28 9./II PB
9 138 Minguely Eline 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:38.47 10./II

10 169 Roulet Audrey 2014 SUI CS Marsens 2:39.32 11./II PB
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600m, W 9 (d'évènement commun) - Suite 26.05.2023 / 19:10
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
11 176 Richards Beatrice 2014 SUI FSG Estavayer 2:42.49 13./II
12 66 Bapst Léna 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:44.47 14./II
13 80 Mooser Julie 2014 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:45.16 15./II
14 160 Yafong Elyne 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:48.12 10./I
15 129 Frey Olivia 2014 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:54.43 14./I

600m, W 8 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:10
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 191 Raemy Noémie 2015 SUI TV Plaffeien 2:19.35 1./I
2 41 Cantin Adèle 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 2:20.03 2./I
3 60 Sansonnens Alya 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 2:28.57 3./I
4 1 Rappo Emma 2015 SUI Athletic  Team Rechthalten 2:31.22 4./I
5 4 Brügger Magalie 2015 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 2:33.73 5./I
6 81 Pasquier Morgane 2015 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 2:36.15 8./II
7 100 Mendes Lidia 2015 SUI CA Marly 2:41.29 7./I
8 42 Cesa Sofia 2015 SUI CA Fribourg 2:44.69 8./I
9 151 Silva Yasmin 2015 POR CS Le Mouret 2:46.71 9./I

10 11 Broillet Louane 2015 SUI Athletica Veveyse 2:50.41 16./II
11 131 Heimo Livia 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 2:51.10 11./I
12 107 Schuwey Roxane 2015 SUI CA Marly 2:52.56 12./I
13 133 Jenny Margo 2015 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:03.41 15./I

600m, W 7 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:10
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 192 Rindlisbacher Anouk 2016 SUI TV Plaffeien 2:35.93 6./I
2 174 Pürro Capucine 2016 SUI FSG Estavayer 2:40.63 12./II
3 101 Messmer  Alexa 2016 SUI CA Marly 2:53.88 13./I
4 147 Progin Alexia 2016 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:14.13 16./I

60m, M13, M12 26.05.2023 / 19:25
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 184 Bickel Jul Andri 2011 SUI TV Plaffeien 8.76 1./II
2 9 Zosso Kilian 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 8.90 2./II PB
3 8 Roze Lucas [CJ] 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 9.00 3./II
4 79 Lechein William 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.12 4./II
5 22 Pilliard Baptiste 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.22 1./III
6 86 Sciboz Pierre 2010 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.26 2./III
7 145 Pilet Simon 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.60 3./III
8 88 Stempfel Robin 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.65 4./III
9 161 Yafong Enzo 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.67 1./I SB

10 20 Murisier Elias 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.70 1./IV
11 25 Reinhart Timothy 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.72 2./I PB
12 15 Crausaz Maxime 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.81 2./IV SB
13 24 Reinhart Mathis 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.87 3./IV
14 26 Roth Nolan 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.97 4./IV
15 78 Kurzo Henri 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.21 3./I PB
16 75 Gumy Emilien 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.26 4./I
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60m, M 13 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:25
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 9 Zosso Kilian 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 8.90 2./II PB
2 8 Roze Lucas [CJ] 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 9.00 3./II
3 86 Sciboz Pierre 2010 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.26 2./III
4 20 Murisier Elias 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.70 1./IV
5 25 Reinhart Timothy 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.72 2./I PB
6 26 Roth Nolan 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.97 4./IV

60m, M 12 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:25
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 184 Bickel Jul Andri 2011 SUI TV Plaffeien 8.76 1./II
2 79 Lechein William 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.12 4./II
3 22 Pilliard Baptiste 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.22 1./III
4 145 Pilet Simon 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.60 3./III
5 88 Stempfel Robin 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.65 4./III
6 161 Yafong Enzo 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.67 1./I SB
7 15 Crausaz Maxime 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.81 2./IV SB
8 24 Reinhart Mathis 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.87 3./IV
9 78 Kurzo Henri 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.21 3./I PB

10 75 Gumy Emilien 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.26 4./I

60m, W13, W12 26.05.2023 / 19:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 139 Minguely Zoé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 8.54 1./IX PB
2 12 Cardinaux Anaïs 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 8.77 2./IX
3 186 Klaus Lea 2011 SUI TV Plaffeien 9.05 1./I
4 190 Piller Sophie 2010 SUI TV Plaffeien 9.06 3./IX SB
5 16 Garo Chiara 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.08 1./X PB
6 13 Cardinaux Leha 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.12 4./IX
7 63 Staehlin Camille 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 9.16 1./II
8 126 Faucherre Lilou 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.18 1./VIII =PB
9 171 Aeschlimann Pamela 2010 SUI FSG Estavayer 9.26 2./VIII

10 136 Maccariello Chloé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.31 1./VII PB
11 28 Wildhaber Jeanne 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.35 3./VIII
12 19 Krohn Lisa 2011 GER Athletica Veveyse 9.40 2./I
13 76 Küng Emilie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.47 4./VIII
14 143 Picinali Morgana 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.52 2./VII
15 18 Jordan Cassandra 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.53 1./VI PB
16 122 Brodard Léonie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.54 3./VII
17 123 Clerc Elena 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.55 4./VII PB
18 72 Frossard Emma 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.90 1./V SB
19 36 Bruegger Isaline 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 9.96 3./I
20 96 Egger Elise 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.07 2./VI
21 73 Graber Charline 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.08 3./VI
22 117 Gianini Rima Jade 2010 SUI CARC Romont 10.12 2./II
22 179 Bourqui Mellie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.12 2./V
22 183 Sessa Maeva 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.12 1./IV PB
25 116 Etienne Laura 2010 SUI CARC Romont 10.13 3./II
26 38 Bugnon Oriana 2010 SUI CA Fribourg 10.18 3./V PB
27 110 Werlen Eva 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.47 4./VI
28 7 Rappo Noémie 2011 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 10.58 4./V
29 95 Ducrest Mélyssa 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.61 4./I PB
30 69 Berset Flavie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.66 2./IV
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60m, W13, W12 - Suite 26.05.2023 / 19:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
31 121 Brodard Alice 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.69 1./III PB
32 93 Dafflon Inès 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.70 3./IV
32 162 Yerly Noémie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.70 2./III PB
34 167 Oberson Lucile 2011 SUI CS Marsens 10.75 4./IV
35 83 Rhême Prisca 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.98 3./III
36 149 Roch Eva 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.11 4./III PB

106 Rotzetter Lorena 2011 SUI CA Marly DNS -/II

60m, W 13 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 139 Minguely Zoé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 8.54 1./IX PB
2 190 Piller Sophie 2010 SUI TV Plaffeien 9.06 3./IX SB
3 13 Cardinaux Leha 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.12 4./IX
4 126 Faucherre Lilou 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.18 1./VIII =PB
5 171 Aeschlimann Pamela 2010 SUI FSG Estavayer 9.26 2./VIII
6 136 Maccariello Chloé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.31 1./VII PB
7 143 Picinali Morgana 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.52 2./VII
8 117 Gianini Rima Jade 2010 SUI CARC Romont 10.12 2./II
9 116 Etienne Laura 2010 SUI CARC Romont 10.13 3./II

10 38 Bugnon Oriana 2010 SUI CA Fribourg 10.18 3./V PB

60m, W 12 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 19:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 12 Cardinaux Anaïs 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 8.77 2./IX
2 186 Klaus Lea 2011 SUI TV Plaffeien 9.05 1./I
3 16 Garo Chiara 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.08 1./X PB
4 63 Staehlin Camille 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 9.16 1./II
5 28 Wildhaber Jeanne 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.35 3./VIII
6 19 Krohn Lisa 2011 GER Athletica Veveyse 9.40 2./I
7 76 Küng Emilie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.47 4./VIII
8 18 Jordan Cassandra 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 9.53 1./VI PB
9 122 Brodard Léonie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.54 3./VII

10 123 Clerc Elena 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 9.55 4./VII PB
11 72 Frossard Emma 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 9.90 1./V SB
12 36 Bruegger Isaline 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 9.96 3./I
13 96 Egger Elise 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.07 2./VI
14 73 Graber Charline 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.08 3./VI
15 179 Bourqui Mellie 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.12 2./V
15 183 Sessa Maeva 2011 SUI SA Bulle 10.12 1./IV PB
17 110 Werlen Eva 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.47 4./VI
18 7 Rappo Noémie 2011 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 10.58 4./V
19 95 Ducrest Mélyssa 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.61 4./I PB
20 69 Berset Flavie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.66 2./IV
21 121 Brodard Alice 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.69 1./III PB
22 93 Dafflon Inès 2011 SUI CA Marly 10.70 3./IV
22 162 Yerly Noémie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.70 2./III PB
24 167 Oberson Lucile 2011 SUI CS Marsens 10.75 4./IV
25 83 Rhême Prisca 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 10.98 3./III
26 149 Roch Eva 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 11.11 4./III PB

106 Rotzetter Lorena 2011 SUI CA Marly DNS -/II
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80m, M15, M14 26.05.2023 / 20:15
Séries chronométrées Vent: II:0.0; I:-1.0 m/s
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 140 Oberholzer Simon 2008 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.13 1./II
2 58 Ribordy Mathieu 2009 SUI CA Fribourg 10.76 2./II
3 90 Caudron Léonard 2009 SUI CA Marly 10.99 1./I
4 182 Sessa Jonas 2009 SUI SA Bulle 11.32 3./II PB
5 180 Regamey Quentin 2009 SUI SA Bulle 12.42 2./I
6 137 Maradan Martin [CJ] 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 13.10 3./I

80m, M 15 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 20:15
Séries chronométrées Vent: II:0.0; I:-1.0 m/s
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 140 Oberholzer Simon 2008 SUI CS Le Mouret 10.13 1./II

80m, M 14 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 20:15
Séries chronométrées Vent: II:0.0; I:-1.0 m/s
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 58 Ribordy Mathieu 2009 SUI CA Fribourg 10.76 2./II
2 90 Caudron Léonard 2009 SUI CA Marly 10.99 1./I
3 182 Sessa Jonas 2009 SUI SA Bulle 11.32 3./II PB
4 180 Regamey Quentin 2009 SUI SA Bulle 12.42 2./I
5 137 Maradan Martin [CJ] 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 13.10 3./I

80m, W15, W14 26.05.2023 / 20:20
Séries chronométrées Vent: III:-1.2; II:-0.6; I:-1.6 m/s
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 185 Bickel Lia Rosalie 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 11.17 1./III
2 32 Fridez Noélie 2008 SUI CA Belfaux 11.38 2./III PB
3 178 Bernardo Lily-Rose 2009 SUI SA Bulle 11.54 1./I
4 187 Klaus Luana 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 11.66 2./I
5 30 Andrey Emma 2008 SUI CA Belfaux 11.70 3./III
6 194 Vonlanthen Noelle 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 11.87 1./II
7 118 Kramer Déborah 2009 SUI CARC Romont 12.45 4./III
8 34 Wicki Charline 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 12.59 2./II PB
9 125 Currat Mathilde 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.67 3./I

10 31 Emonet Léa 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 12.76 3./II PB

80m, W 15 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 20:20
Séries chronométrées Vent: III:-1.2; II:-0.6; I:-1.6 m/s
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 32 Fridez Noélie 2008 SUI CA Belfaux 11.38 2./III PB
2 30 Andrey Emma 2008 SUI CA Belfaux 11.70 3./III

80m, W 14 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 20:20
Séries chronométrées Vent: III:-1.2; II:-0.6; I:-1.6 m/s
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 185 Bickel Lia Rosalie 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 11.17 1./III
2 178 Bernardo Lily-Rose 2009 SUI SA Bulle 11.54 1./I
3 187 Klaus Luana 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 11.66 2./I
4 194 Vonlanthen Noelle 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 11.87 1./II
5 118 Kramer Déborah 2009 SUI CARC Romont 12.45 4./III
6 34 Wicki Charline 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 12.59 2./II PB
7 125 Currat Mathilde 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 12.67 3./I
8 31 Emonet Léa 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 12.76 3./II PB
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1000m, M11, M10 26.05.2023 / 20:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 159 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:42.17 PB
2 56 Nobile Arthur 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 3:48.56
3 61 Schmid Benedict 2012 GER CA Fribourg 3:52.87
4 153 Sow Madiba 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:56.26 PB
5 27 Santoro Eric 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:59.65 SB
6 158 Vonlanthen Noé 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:00.03 PB
7 108 Toscanelli Samuel 2012 SUI CA Marly 4:01.06
8 97 Lefkaditis Vincent 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:01.24 PB
9 196 Stribny Eduard 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:01.42

10 166 Monney Éli 2012 SUI CS Marsens 4:01.69
11 23 Reinhart Jules 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:14.15 PB
12 85 Ruffieux Aloïs 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:33.32
13 67 Bapst Loan 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:36.60 PB

49 Krauskopf Gabriel 2012 SUI CA Fribourg DNS

1000m, M 11 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 20:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 159 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:42.17 PB
2 61 Schmid Benedict 2012 GER CA Fribourg 3:52.87
3 153 Sow Madiba 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:56.26 PB
4 27 Santoro Eric 2012 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:59.65 SB
5 158 Vonlanthen Noé 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:00.03 PB
6 108 Toscanelli Samuel 2012 SUI CA Marly 4:01.06
7 166 Monney Éli 2012 SUI CS Marsens 4:01.69
8 85 Ruffieux Aloïs 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:33.32
9 67 Bapst Loan 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:36.60 PB

49 Krauskopf Gabriel 2012 SUI CA Fribourg DNS

1000m, M 10 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 20:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 56 Nobile Arthur 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 3:48.56
2 97 Lefkaditis Vincent 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:01.24 PB
3 196 Stribny Eduard 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:01.42
4 23 Reinhart Jules 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:14.15 PB

1000m, W11, W10 26.05.2023 / 20:50
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 52 Marques Leonor 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 3:28.68 1./I
2 150 Roulin Olivia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:37.11 1./II PB
3 103 Meyer Aliénor 2013 SUI CA Marly 3:42.19 2./II PB
4 51 Levrat Eugénie 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 3:45.72 2./I
5 170 Slinger Camilla 2012 SUI CS Marsens 3:49.50 3./II
6 172 Aeschlimann Penelope 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:51.33 3./I
7 2 Aeby Luisa 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:52.36 4./II
8 14 Crausaz Lucie 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:54.43 5./II PB
9 94 Despont Marlène 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:04.60 6./II PB

10 163 Both Lia 2013 SUI CS Marsens 4:05.88 4./I PB
11 53 Masserey Emma 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 4:06.11 5./I
12 6 Rappo Anik 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:07.85 6./I
13 164 Joye Alissa 2013 SUI CS Marsens 4:10.58 7./II PB
14 173 Currat Laly 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 4:11.58 8./II
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1000m, W11, W10 - Suite 26.05.2023 / 20:50
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
15 68 Berset Eilyne 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:17.09 9./II
16 99 Maisse Audrey 2012 SUI CA Marly 4:19.32 10./II
17 152 Sottaz Amandine 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:21.60 7./I
18 10 Broillet Erin 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:21.62 11./II
19 3 Brügger Eline 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:25.03 12./II
20 89 Zehnder Romane 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:25.86 13./II
21 71 Ekomo Fustelle Johanna 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:27.22 14./II
22 157 Vonlanthen Jade 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:28.35 15./II
23 55 Ngemero Kayla 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 4:30.50 8./I
24 120 Brodard Alice 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:30.78 9./I
25 142 Picinali Gaia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:37.84 10./I PB
26 74 Gumy Elise 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:39.17 11./I
27 77 Küng Léa 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:42.88 12./I
28 70 Blanchard Emma 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:47.39 13./I PB
29 135 Krattinger Lucie 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:57.36 14./I
30 130 Gedik Deniz 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 5:11.26 15./I

1000m, W 11 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 20:50
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 52 Marques Leonor 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 3:28.68 1./I
2 150 Roulin Olivia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:37.11 1./II PB
3 51 Levrat Eugénie 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 3:45.72 2./I
4 170 Slinger Camilla 2012 SUI CS Marsens 3:49.50 3./II
5 172 Aeschlimann Penelope 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:51.33 3./I
6 2 Aeby Luisa 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:52.36 4./II
7 53 Masserey Emma 2012 SUI CA Fribourg 4:06.11 5./I
8 6 Rappo Anik 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:07.85 6./I
9 173 Currat Laly 2012 SUI FSG Estavayer 4:11.58 8./II

10 68 Berset Eilyne 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:17.09 9./II
11 99 Maisse Audrey 2012 SUI CA Marly 4:19.32 10./II
12 3 Brügger Eline 2012 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 4:25.03 12./II
13 89 Zehnder Romane 2012 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:25.86 13./II
14 142 Picinali Gaia 2012 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:37.84 10./I PB

1000m, W 10 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 20:50
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 103 Meyer Aliénor 2013 SUI CA Marly 3:42.19 2./II PB
2 14 Crausaz Lucie 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:54.43 5./II PB
3 94 Despont Marlène 2013 SUI CA Marly 4:04.60 6./II PB
4 163 Both Lia 2013 SUI CS Marsens 4:05.88 4./I PB
5 164 Joye Alissa 2013 SUI CS Marsens 4:10.58 7./II PB
6 152 Sottaz Amandine 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:21.60 7./I
7 10 Broillet Erin 2013 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:21.62 11./II
8 71 Ekomo Fustelle Johanna 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:27.22 14./II
9 157 Vonlanthen Jade 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:28.35 15./II

10 55 Ngemero Kayla 2013 SUI CA Fribourg 4:30.50 8./I
11 120 Brodard Alice 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:30.78 9./I
12 74 Gumy Elise 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:39.17 11./I
13 77 Küng Léa 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:42.88 12./I
14 70 Blanchard Emma 2013 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:47.39 13./I PB
15 135 Krattinger Lucie 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:57.36 14./I
16 130 Gedik Deniz 2013 SUI CS Le Mouret 5:11.26 15./I
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1000m, M13, M12 26.05.2023 / 21:05
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 8 Roze Lucas [CJ] 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:18.30
2 20 Murisier Elias 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:20.85 PB
3 145 Pilet Simon 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:23.02
4 9 Zosso Kilian 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:33.61 PB
5 22 Pilliard Baptiste 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:34.75 PB
6 88 Stempfel Robin 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:38.38
7 15 Crausaz Maxime 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:39.38 PB
8 24 Reinhart Mathis 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:45.50
9 26 Roth Nolan 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:46.29

10 25 Reinhart Timothy 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:51.71
11 79 Lechein William 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:58.48 PB
12 78 Kurzo Henri 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:58.69 PB
13 86 Sciboz Pierre 2010 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:59.59 SB
14 75 Gumy Emilien 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:59.86
15 161 Yafong Enzo 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:15.72 PB

1000m, M 13 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 21:05
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 8 Roze Lucas [CJ] 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:18.30
2 20 Murisier Elias 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:20.85 PB
3 9 Zosso Kilian 2010 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:33.61 PB
4 26 Roth Nolan 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:46.29
5 25 Reinhart Timothy 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:51.71
6 86 Sciboz Pierre 2010 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:59.59 SB

1000m, M 12 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 21:05
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 145 Pilet Simon 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:23.02
2 22 Pilliard Baptiste 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:34.75 PB
3 88 Stempfel Robin 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:38.38
4 15 Crausaz Maxime 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:39.38 PB
5 24 Reinhart Mathis 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:45.50
6 79 Lechein William 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:58.48 PB
7 78 Kurzo Henri 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:58.69 PB
8 75 Gumy Emilien 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 3:59.86
9 161 Yafong Enzo 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:15.72 PB

1000m, W13, W12 26.05.2023 / 21:15
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 136 Maccariello Chloé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:31.12 1./II PB
2 12 Cardinaux Anaïs 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:35.57 2./II
3 123 Clerc Elena 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:38.25 3./II
4 171 Aeschlimann Pamela 2010 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:40.24 4./II PB
5 13 Cardinaux Leha 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:46.92 5./II
6 139 Minguely Zoé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:48.40 6./II
7 143 Picinali Morgana 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:49.61 7./II PB
8 190 Piller Sophie 2010 SUI TV Plaffeien 3:50.70 8./II
9 167 Oberson Lucile 2011 SUI CS Marsens 3:51.88 9./II PB

10 16 Garo Chiara 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:52.38 10./II SB
11 63 Staehlin Camille 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 3:53.63 1./I
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1000m, W13, W12 - Suite 26.05.2023 / 21:15
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
12 122 Brodard Léonie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:58.28 11./II
13 28 Wildhaber Jeanne 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:59.03 12./II PB
14 7 Rappo Noémie 2011 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:59.63 13./II
15 18 Jordan Cassandra 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:00.15 14./II SB
16 19 Krohn Lisa 2011 GER Athletica Veveyse 4:01.76 2./I
17 183 Sessa Maeva 2011 SUI SA Bulle 4:04.74 3./I PB
18 73 Graber Charline 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:06.75 15./II PB
19 36 Bruegger Isaline 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 4:13.69 4./I
20 149 Roch Eva 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:20.63 5./I PB
21 121 Brodard Alice 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:23.48 6./I PB
22 76 Küng Emilie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:26.46 7./I
23 162 Yerly Noémie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:26.51 8./I PB
24 83 Rhême Prisca 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:26.82 9./I
25 117 Gianini Rima Jade 2010 SUI CARC Romont 4:30.85 10./I
26 95 Ducrest Mélyssa 2011 SUI CA Marly 4:32.26 11./I
27 69 Berset Flavie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:33.18 12./I
28 93 Dafflon Inès 2011 SUI CA Marly 4:33.21 13./I
29 38 Bugnon Oriana 2010 SUI CA Fribourg 4:34.20 14./I
30 96 Egger Elise 2011 SUI CA Marly 4:35.74 15./I
31 116 Etienne Laura 2010 SUI CARC Romont 5:10.17 16./I

72 Frossard Emma 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny DNS -/II
126 Faucherre Lilou 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret DNS -/II

1000m, W 13 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 21:15
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 136 Maccariello Chloé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:31.12 1./II PB
2 171 Aeschlimann Pamela 2010 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:40.24 4./II PB
3 13 Cardinaux Leha 2010 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:46.92 5./II
4 139 Minguely Zoé 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:48.40 6./II
5 143 Picinali Morgana 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:49.61 7./II PB
6 190 Piller Sophie 2010 SUI TV Plaffeien 3:50.70 8./II
7 117 Gianini Rima Jade 2010 SUI CARC Romont 4:30.85 10./I
8 38 Bugnon Oriana 2010 SUI CA Fribourg 4:34.20 14./I
9 116 Etienne Laura 2010 SUI CARC Romont 5:10.17 16./I

126 Faucherre Lilou 2010 SUI CS Le Mouret DNS -/II

1000m, W 12 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 21:15
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 12 Cardinaux Anaïs 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:35.57 2./II
2 123 Clerc Elena 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:38.25 3./II
3 167 Oberson Lucile 2011 SUI CS Marsens 3:51.88 9./II PB
4 16 Garo Chiara 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:52.38 10./II SB
5 63 Staehlin Camille 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 3:53.63 1./I
6 122 Brodard Léonie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:58.28 11./II
7 28 Wildhaber Jeanne 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 3:59.03 12./II PB
8 7 Rappo Noémie 2011 SUI Athletic Team Rechthalten 3:59.63 13./II
9 18 Jordan Cassandra 2011 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4:00.15 14./II SB

10 19 Krohn Lisa 2011 GER Athletica Veveyse 4:01.76 2./I
11 183 Sessa Maeva 2011 SUI SA Bulle 4:04.74 3./I PB
12 73 Graber Charline 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:06.75 15./II PB
13 36 Bruegger Isaline 2011 SUI CA Fribourg 4:13.69 4./I
14 149 Roch Eva 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:20.63 5./I PB
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1000m, W 12 (d'évènement commun) - Suite 26.05.2023 / 21:15
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
15 121 Brodard Alice 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:23.48 6./I PB
16 76 Küng Emilie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:26.46 7./I
17 162 Yerly Noémie 2011 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:26.51 8./I PB
18 83 Rhême Prisca 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:26.82 9./I
19 95 Ducrest Mélyssa 2011 SUI CA Marly 4:32.26 11./I
20 69 Berset Flavie 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny 4:33.18 12./I
21 93 Dafflon Inès 2011 SUI CA Marly 4:33.21 13./I
22 96 Egger Elise 2011 SUI CA Marly 4:35.74 15./I

72 Frossard Emma 2011 SUI CA Gibloux Farvagny DNS -/II

1000m, M15, M14 26.05.2023 / 21:30
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 188 Niederberger Marvin 2008 SUI TV Plaffeien 3:08.36
2 140 Oberholzer Simon 2008 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:10.99 PB
3 90 Caudron Léonard 2009 SUI CA Marly 3:16.48 PB
4 177 Richards Fabian 2009 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:20.66 PB
5 180 Regamey Quentin 2009 SUI SA Bulle 3:22.05 PB
6 182 Sessa Jonas 2009 SUI SA Bulle 3:28.60 PB
7 137 Maradan Martin [CJ] 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:16.00 SB

1000m, M 15 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 21:30
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 188 Niederberger Marvin 2008 SUI TV Plaffeien 3:08.36
2 140 Oberholzer Simon 2008 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:10.99 PB

1000m, M 14 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 21:30
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 90 Caudron Léonard 2009 SUI CA Marly 3:16.48 PB
2 177 Richards Fabian 2009 SUI FSG Estavayer 3:20.66 PB
3 180 Regamey Quentin 2009 SUI SA Bulle 3:22.05 PB
4 182 Sessa Jonas 2009 SUI SA Bulle 3:28.60 PB
5 137 Maradan Martin [CJ] 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 4:16.00 SB

1000m, W15, W14 26.05.2023 / 21:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 125 Currat Mathilde 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:34.11 PB
2 39 Bührer Charlotte 2008 SUI CA Fribourg 3:37.23 PB
3 194 Vonlanthen Noelle 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 3:52.48
4 31 Emonet Léa 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 4:01.45
5 34 Wicki Charline 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 4:02.18
6 118 Kramer Déborah 2009 SUI CARC Romont 4:05.84 SB

185 Bickel Lia Rosalie 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien DNS

1000m, W 15 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 21:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 39 Bührer Charlotte 2008 SUI CA Fribourg 3:37.23 PB
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1000m, W 14 (d'évènement commun) 26.05.2023 / 21:40
Séries chronométrées
Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performanc

e
1 125 Currat Mathilde 2009 SUI CS Le Mouret 3:34.11 PB
2 194 Vonlanthen Noelle 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien 3:52.48
3 31 Emonet Léa 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 4:01.45
4 34 Wicki Charline 2009 SUI CA Belfaux 4:02.18
5 118 Kramer Déborah 2009 SUI CARC Romont 4:05.84 SB

185 Bickel Lia Rosalie 2009 SUI TV Plaffeien DNS


